
Cielo Bianco
Bianco Vermouth, Vodka, Italicus, Limoncello, Lychee Liqueur

Caness Spritz                             
Sparkling Brachetto, Orange, Mint

Golden Hour
Rhubi, Bourbon, Montenegro, Amaretto, Lemon

Pineapple Margarita
Tequila, Mezcal, Pineapple, Lime

Not A Clover Club
White Rum, Chambord, Drambuie, Pomegranate, Lemon, Chilli, Aquaphaba

Figroni
Gin, Fig Aperitif, Vermouth Rosso, Cynar, Arak

Kaffir Vesper
Gin, Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Bianco Vermouth, Kaffir Lime Leaves

Clear Gazpacho 
Vodka, Fino Sherry, Tomato, Strawberry Oleo, Cucumber, Vinegar, Lemon 
Milk Washed

22

19

23

24

24

24

22

20

COCKTAILS

13

13

House Sweet Red Vermouth

House Semi Dry Vermouth

VERMOUTH 



Estrella Damm, Mediterranean Lager - Barcelona, SP

Birra Moretti, Lager, IT

Grifter, XPA - AUS

Grifter Hazy Daisy, Hazy Pale Ale - AUS

Heaps Normal, Quiet XPA (Non alcoholic) - AUS

12

12

11

12

10

Mediterranean Gin & Tonic 

Archie Rose Bone Dry, Mediterranean Tonic, Green Apple, Sorrel

Sunset in Sevilla

Four Pillars Olive Leaf, Mediterranean Tonic, Olive, Onion

Mint & Zest 

Four Pillars Rare Dry,  Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon, Mint

BEER

GIN TONIC
18

16

16



2024 	 Prosecco, From Sunday ‘Palloncino’, Murray Darling, NSW

NV 	 Prosecco,  Albino Armani ‘io’, Trentino, IT

NV	 Blanc de Blanc, Lark Hill, Canberra District, ACT NSW 

2021 	 Pinot / Chardonnay, Springvale ‘Salute’, Freycinet Coast, TAS                                                       

NV	 Rose Sparkling, Yabby Lake ‘Cuvee Nina’, Mornington, VIC  (dry) 

NV	 Louis Roederer ‘Collection 244’, Champagne, FR    (375mls)  

NV	 Taittinger ‘Brut Reserve’, Champagne, FR  	

2016	 Blanc de Blanc, Louis Roederer. Champagne, FR

2015 	 Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’, Champagne, FR			 
	 (Cristal is 50% off with an order of any 6 ‘bites’ from our food menu)

2022 	 Rosé, Fringe Société, FR (dry) 

2023 	 Rosé, Mark Bulman, Barossa Valley, SA (dry) 

2023 	 Rosé, Les Quarts Tours ‘Zero Alcohol’, Provence, FR (dry)   

2024	 Rosé, Gaia ‘4-6H’, Peleponnese, GR (dry)

2023	 Rose, Surrau, Sardegna, IT  (dry)

2023	 Rose, Domaine AIX, Provence, FR   (Magnum 1.5 ltrs.)    

BUBBLES

ROSÉ

57

80

72

115

90

95

190

275

1300

57

63

63

70

90

150

BOTTLES

WINES WINES



2024	 Riesling, Nick O’Leary, Canberra District, NSW 

2025 	 Rielsing, Rieslinfreak No.5 ‘White Hut Vineyard’, Clare Valley, SA      

2024	 Riesling, Mount Horrocks, Watervale, Clare Valley, SA

2019	 Semillon, Tyrrell’s ‘Stevens’, Hunter Valley, NSW

2024 	 Semillon / Sav Blanc, Cullen ‘Dancing in the sun’, Margaret River, WA

2022 	 Sav Blanc / Semillon, Chateau Huradin, Bordeaux, FR                                               

2023 	 Sauvignon Blanc, Blank Canvas ‘Single Vineyard’, Marlborough, NZ

2023	 Sauvignon Blanc, Gembrook Hill, Yarra Valley, VIC 

2023	 Pinot Grigio, Sassolino, Friuli, IT

2022	 Pinot Gris, Paul Kubler ‘Les Combes’, Alsace, FR 

2024 	 Chenin Blanc, Aphelion ‘Pir’, McLaren Vale, SA

2024	 Chardonnay, Bodega Cerron, Jumillia, SP 

2024	 Chardonnay, Seguinot ‘Petit’, Chablis, Burgundy FR

2023 	 Chardonnay, Daniel Dampt ‘1er cru’ Cote du Letchet, Chablis, FR

2019 	 Chardonnay, Dawson James. Meadowbank, Derwent River, TAS                                    

2023	 Chardonnay, Yabby Lake, Coal River, TAS 

2023	 Chardonnay, Domaine Naturaliste ‘Artus’, Margaret River, WA

2017	 Chardonnay, Athletes of Wine ‘Vinero’, Macedon Ranges, VIC

2024 	 Chardonnay, Ngeringa ‘Sheoak’, Adelaide Hills, SA

67

79

95

75

74

74

80

95

65

90

88

90

95

145

129

140

120

96

84

CLASSIC WHITES BOTTLES



2023	 Albariño, Pedralonga ‘Terra de Godos’, Rias Baixas, SP

2023 	 Albariño, Nanclares y Prieto ‘O Bocio Vello’, Rias Baixas, SP

2024 	 Txakoli, Astobiza, Basque, SP

2022 	 Pinot Blanc, Adams Ingelheim, Rheinhessen, GR 

2023 	 Jacquère, Quenard ‘Les Abymes’, Savoie, FR

2023 	 Verdicchio Borgo Paglianetto ‘Terravignata’, Marche, IT

2024 	 Vermentino, Surrau ‘Branu’, Gallura, Sardegna, IT                                                           

2023 	 Verdejo, Arroyo Izquierdo ‘Demimo’, Rueda, SP

2022	 Viura, Sierra de Tolono ‘Blanco’, Rioja, SP

2022	 Albilla, Ponce ‘Blanco’, Mancheuela, SP

2022 	 Macebo, Navascues ‘Cutio’, Cariñena, SP                         
 

2023	 Grillo, Colomba Bianca, Sicily, IT

2023 	 Greco/Fiano, By Fabiano, McLaren Vale, SA 

2014 	 Trebbiano, Bella Ridge, Swan Valley, WA

2023	 Marsanne, Yves Cuilleron, Rhone Valley, FR

2023	 Roussanne, Quenard, ‘Les Roches Blanches’, Bugey, Savoie, FR 

2021	 Viognier, Millton, Gisborne, NZ

2023	 Gewertz/Muscat, Oveja Naranja, Cuenca, SP (skin contact)

2023	 Pinot Grigio, Jessop ‘Orange’, Orange, NSW (skin contact) 

2022 	 Mtsvane, Qvanasheni, Kakheti, GEORGIA (skin contact in amphora 	Quervi)

CELLAR SELECTIONS (for more info, turn to back pages)
2021	 Riesling, Turckheim ‘Grand Cru’, Hengst, Alsace, FR    

2021	 Aligoté, Camille Giroud, Burgundy, FR 

2023 	 Viura Sierra de Tolono ‘Nahikun’, Rioja, SP     

2023	 Chenin Blanc, Domaine de Forget ‘Clos du Papillon’, Savennieres, Loire V, FR   

2023	 Clairette/Ugni Blanc, Domaine Tempier, Bandol, Provance, FR  

2023	 Viognier, By Farr, Geelong, VIC     

2021	 Chardonnay, Vincent Girardin ‘V V’, Pouilly Fuissé, Burgundy, FR 

80

124

83

115

88

73

90

60

86

88

79

63

77

83

95

125

90

79

79

99

145

125

155

155

155

165

210

CANESS WHITES BOTTLES



2024	 Pinot Noir, Swinging Bridge ‘MAW’, Orange, NSW

2022	 Pinot Noir, Disco Volante, Adelaide Hills, SA 

2021 	 Pinot Noir, Ocean Eight ‘Gippslander’, Gippsland, VIC

2023	 Pinot Noir, Nanny Goat, Central Otago, NZ

2022	 Pinot Noir, Amisfield, Central Otago, NZ

2024 	 Gamay, Domenica, Beechworth, VIC 

2021 	 Gamay, Yves Cuilleron, Rhone Valley, FR

2023	 Grenache, El Galaya ‘Light Red’, Castilla Y Leon, SP  

2022 	 Grenache, Yves Leccia ‘YL’ Beute Rouge, Corsica, FR  145

2022	 Sangiovese, Poggio Scalette, Chianti Classico, Tuscany 

2022 	 Sangiovese, Petrognano, Tuscany, IT         

2022	 Sangiovese, Talenti Rosso di Montalcino, IT

2019 	 Sangiovese, Talenti Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, IT   	

2022	 Nebbiolo, Sottimano, Langhe, Piedmont, IT

2021 	 Nebbiolo, Elvio Cogno ‘Bordini’, Barbaresco, Piedmont, IT

2022 	 Cabernet/Merlot, Chateau Huradin, Graves, Bordeaux, FR

2024	 Cabernet Sauvignon, Tyrrell’s ‘Special Release’, Hunter Valley, NSW

2023	 Cabernet Sauvignon, Mount Horrocks, Clare Valley, SA	

2023 	 Shiraz, Tim Smith ‘Bugalugs’, Barossa Valley, SA 

2022 	 Shiraz, Orbis Wines, ‘Top 6’, McLaren Vale, SA

2023	 Shiraz, Paralian ‘Springs Hill’, Blewitt Springs’, McLaren Vale, SA 

73

80

95

115

145

97

78

73

145

115

73

125

185

125

210

80

70

115

70

95

105

CLASSIC REDS BOTTLES



2021 	 Trepat, Lectores Vini ‘Pomagrana’, Conca de Barbera,SP (chilled)

2022	 Agiorgitiko, Gaia ‘Monograph’, Nemea (chilled) 

2023 	 Grenache, Paralian ‘Marmont Vineyard’, McLaren Vale, SA (chilled)

2024	 Trousseau, Orbis Wines, McLaren Vale, SA 

2023	 Nero d’Avola, Colomba Bianca, Sicily, IT

2021 	 Spätburgunder, Adams Ingelheim, Rheinhessen, GR

2022 	 Dolcetto Blend, Disco Volante, Adelaide Hills, SA   

2022	 Barbera, La Bollina ‘Minetta’, Monferrato, IT

2022	 Xinomavro, Thymiopoulos, ‘Young Vines’, Naoussa, GR 

2023	 Agiorgitiko, Gaia, Nemea, GR

2023 	 Mencia, Envinate ‘Lousas’, Ribeira Sacra, SP

2021	 Tempranillo, 3 Viñerones ‘Sedal’ , Rioja, SP

2020	 Tempranillo, La Rioja Alta ‘Vina Alberdi’ Reserva, Rioja, SP   

2023 	 Tempranillo, Artuke ‘Pies Negros’, Rioja, SP     

2022 	 Carmenere Inama ‘Piu’, Veneto, IT                                                                                                                   

2021	 Primitivo, By Fabiano, Primitivo, McLaren Vale, SA

2022	 Malbec, The Beast, McLaren Vale, SA

CELLAR SELECTIONS (for more info, turn to back pages)

2022	 Pinot Noir, Louis Billard, Vosne-Romanée, Burgundy, FR  

2017	 Pinot Noir, Brewer-Clifton ‘Machado’, Sta. Rita Hills, USA 

2022	 Pinot Noir, DuMOL ‘Finn’, Russian River Valley, USA 

2023	 Gamay, Desvignes, Morgon Javernières Aux Pierres, Beaujolais, FR      

2021	 Grenache Blend, Clos Mogador ‘Tinto’, Priorat, SP     

2021	 Grenache Blend, Anne Gros ‘Les Fontanilles’, Minervois, FR    

2020	 Grenache Blend, Santa Duc ‘Les Hautes Garrigues’, Gigondas, FR

2019  	 Caiño, Forjas del Salnes ‘Finca Genoveva’, Rias Baixas, SP       

2018	 Nebbiolo, Alessandria ‘Commune di Verduno’, Barolo, IT   

2021	 Cabernet Blend, Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’, Margaret River, WA

2022	 Cabernet Blend, Te Mata ‘Coleraine’, Hawkes Bay, NZ

2022	 Syrah, Vincent Paris ‘Granit 30, Cornas, Nthn Rhone, FR 

2022	 Shiraz, Kalleske ‘Eduard’, Barossa Valley, SA                                                      

2022 	 Shiraz, Henschke ‘Tappa Pass’, Barossa Valley, SA

70

70

85

80

59

140

70

73

80

80

124

115

145

85

95

86

86

490

290

490

210

333

160

244

155

244

290

290

180

190

244

CANESS REDS BOTTLES



Whites + Bubbles 

NV	 Champagne, Louis Roederer, Champagne, FR    (375mls)   	                             / 99

2024	 Prosecco, From Sunday ‘Palloncino’ , Murray Darling          	                      14 / 39

NV 	 Rose Sparkling, Yabby Lake ‘Cuvee Nina’, Mornington, VIC (dry)                          18 / 51

2025 	 Rielsing, Rieslinfreak No.5 ‘White Hut Vineyard’, Clare Valley, SA                          17 / 48

2023	 Chardonnay, Domaine Seguinot, Petit Chablis, Burgundy, FR      	                       21 / 58

2019 	 Chardonnay, Dawson James. Meadowbank, Derwent River, TAS                     28/ 70

2022 	 Sav Blanc / Semillon, Chateau Huradin, Bordeaux, FR                                                   17 / 48

2024	 Vermentino, Surrau, Sardinia, IT                                                                            	                        18 / 51

2023	 Pinot Grigio, Sassolino, Friuli, IT			         	                       15 / 39

2022 	 Macebo, Navascues ‘Cutio’, Cariñena, SP                                                           	                       17 / 48

2023 	 Albariño, Nanclares y Prieto ‘O Bocio Vello’, Rias Baixas, SP                                    23 / 64

2023	 Albarino, Pedralonga ‘Terra de Godos’, Rias Baixas, SP	        	                       17 / 48

2021	 Viognier, Millton, Gisborne, NZ                              		                       	                        18 / 51

Rosé + Skin Contact + Zero Alcohol

2023 	 Rosé, Mark Bulman, Barossa Valley, SA (dry)    		      	                       15 / 39

2023 	 Rosé, Les Quarts Tours ‘Zero Alcohol’, Provence, FR (dry)                                         16 / 42

2022 	 Mtsvane, Qvanasheni, Kakheti, GEORGIA   			                         19 / 53
	 (skin contact in amphora Quervi)

GLASS / CARAFE WINES



Reds

2023 	 Grenache, Paralian ‘Marmont Vineyard’, McLaren Vale, SA (chilled)                 17 / 48

2022	 Pinot Noir, Disco Volante, Adelaide Hills, SA              		                       17 / 48

2022 	 Nebbiolo, Sottimano, Langhe, Piedmont, IT			                        28 / 70

2024 	 Gamay, Domenica, Beechworth, VIC			                        21 / 59

2023	 Grenache, El Galaya ‘Light Red’, Castilla Y Leon, SP                                                        16 / 41

2022 	 Xinomavro, Thymiopoulos, ‘Young Vines’, Naoussa, GR  	                      17 / 48

2023 	 Mencia, Envinate ‘Lousas’, Ribeira Sacra, SP                                                                          23 / 63

2021 	 Tempranillo, 3 Viñerones ‘Sedal’ , Rioja, SP			                        23 / 63

2022 	 Barbera, La Bollina ‘Minetta’, Monferrato, IT                 		                       17 / 47

2023 	 Tempranillo, Artuke ‘Pies Negros’, Rioja, SP                                       	                      17 / 47

2024	 Cabernet, Tyrrell’s ‘Special Release, Hunter Valley, NSW    	                      16  / 42

2022 	 Shiraz, Orbis Wines, ‘Top 6’, McLaren Vale, SA             		                       18 / 51

2022 	 Carmenere, Inama ‘Piu’, Veneto, IT                                                                                                     19 / 49

    

GLASS / CARAFE WINES

WINES WINES



GLASS

Fino, Lustau Fino Jarana

Amontillado, Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos

Pedro Ximenez, El Maestro Sierra

13

13

13

SHERRY 

Capi | Blood Orange, Lemonade, Ginger Beer��

Coke, Coke Zero

Lemon Lime &  Bitters��

Sparkling water

SOFT 
6

6

7

5pp

Amaretto Sour 
Lyres Mmaretti, Lemon, Egg Whites

Hibiscus Spritz	
Non 5, Watermelon Syrup, Lemon, Lemonade

Kakadu Kitchen Blueberry Spritz 
Rescued Blueberries, Lemongrass & Saltbush combine to create a lightly 
sparkling, refreshing drink. 
Proceeds allow Oz Harvest to deliver two meals to people in need per bottle 
sold.

MOCKTAILS
16

12

15



ARAK & ANISE
Carmel Arak

Ouzo 12

Metaxa Ouzo

Pernod

12

13

12

13

SPIRITS

GIN
Four Pillars Rare Dry (House)

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Archie Rose Bone Dry Gin

Hendricks

Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz

Four Pillars Yuzu

Four Pillar Bloody Olive Leaf

12

13

13

14

16

16

14

16

VODKA
Archie Rose True Cut (House)

Archie Rose Native Botanical Vodka

Grey Goose

Belvedere

12

13

17

16

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca (House)

Bacardi Ocho

12
13



13

14

15

22

22

20

26

15

20

11

12

15

12

12

12

24

18

18

18

18

17

16

BRANDY/PISCO
St Agnes Bartenders Cut (House)

Pisco Barsol (House)
13

14

WHISKEY
Four Roses (House)

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15 Year Solera

Macallan 12

Glendronach 12 Sherry Cask

Singleton 14

Laphorig Select

Fuji Single Blend

APERITIFS
Aperol

Campari	

Italicus

Figue

Rhubi Mistelle

TEQUILA
Ordenain Blanco (House)

Fortaleza Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Cenote Reposado

Herradura Anejo

400 Conejos

Ilegal Mezcal Joven



12

12

16

12

AMARO
Averna

Cynar

Fernet Branca

Montenegro

LIQUEURS
Chambord	

Drambuie

Kahlua

Lychee Liq

Amaretto Disaronno

Limoncello Sobelvi

St Germain

12

14

11

11

12

11

13



ABOUT OUR WINES



Premium Whites 

2021 , Riesling, Turckheim ‘Grand Cru’, Hengst, Alsace, FR
Hengst is one of Alsace’s greatest sites, known for producing Rieslings with power and 
longevity. Turckheim’s expression is bone-dry and mineral, offering a taste of the region’s 
intense terroir-driven style.

2021, Aligoté, Camille Giroud, Burgundy, FR
Aligoté is Burgundy’s unsung hero, and Camille Giroud is a revered négociant bringing 
it back to center stage. This wine is bright and saline—perfect for those who love white 
Burgundy but want something off the beaten path.

2023, Viura Sierra de Tolono ‘Nahikun’, Rioja, SP   
The Sierra de Toloño Nahikun Blanco 2023 is a complex white Rioja with floral, fresh fruit, 
and mineral notes from high-altitude, old-vine vineyards. It’s truly unique as a field blend 
including rare indigenous grapes like Calagraño and Rojal alongside Viura, reflecting a 
pure expression of its unique terroir.

2023, Chenin Blanc, Domaine de Forget ‘Clos du Papillon’, Savennieres, Loire 
Valley, FR
Clos du Papillon is one of the Loire’s legendary single vineyards—Chenin grown on schist 
soils that sing. Forget’s version is all about precision and energy, showing how Saven-
nieres can rival the world’s top whites for age-worthiness.

2023, Clairette/Ugni Blanc, Domaine Tempier, Bandol, Provence, FR
From the iconic Domaine Tempier, better known for its reds, comes this rare white blend. 
It’s a Provençal classic with texture, saline freshness, and a nod to the Mediterranean— 
perfect for seafood.

2023, Viognier, By Farr, Geelong, VIC
By Farr brings their Burgundian precision to Viognier, with a cool-climate freshness rarely 
seen in this varietal. Aromatic, textured, and a fine example of Australia’s evolving white 
wine scene.

2021, Chardonnay, Vincent Girardin ‘V V’, Pouilly Fuissé, Burgundy, FR
Old-vine Chardonnay from a master of Meursault, this is white Burgundy without the 
premier cru price tag. A taste of Burgundy’s limestone purity—mineral, balanced, and 
built to impress.



Premium Reds

2022, Pinot Noir, Louis Billard, Vosne-Romanée, Burgundy, FR   
With 2 vintages at DRC and 1 at By Farr in Geelong, Louis Billard has created a modern 
Vosnee Romanee, aged in old DRC barrels. Only 600 bottles produced.

2018, Pinot Noir, Brewer-Clifton ‘Machado’, Sta. Rita Hills, USA
A benchmark for Californian Pinot Noir with Burgundian intent. Brewer-Clifton helped 
define Sta. Rita Hills as a world-class Pinot region-this vineyard bottling shows why: site 
expression, tension, and elegance in one glass.

2022, Pinot Noir, DuMOL, Russian River Valley, USA
DuMOL is one of Sonoma’s cult producers, known for their meticulous, vineyard-driven 
wines. This Pinot delivers the plush texture and depth Russian River is famous for, but with 
the precision of a Grand Cru Burgundy.

2023, Gamay, Desvignes, Morgon Javernieres Aux Pierres, Beaujolais, FR
From one of Beaujolais’ top sites and most respected young producers, this is cru Gamay 
with serious credentials. Single-vineyard. 90 year old vines. Rich, dark & structured.

2021 Grenache Blend, Clos Mogador ‘Tinto’, Priorat, SP
One of Priorat’s founding modern estates-Clos Mogador is iconic. This wine is bold and 
intellectual, showing how Grenache (with Syrah and Carignan) can age and rival top 
Bordeaux in structure and complexity.

2021 Grenache Blend, Anne Gros ‘Les Fontanilles’, Minervois, FR
Anne Gros is a Burgundy legend, and her Southern Rhone project brings that same 
finesse to Languedoc terroir. This is Grenache with a Burgundian soul - rare, refined, and 
proof the region can produce serious wine.

2020 Grenache Blend, Santa Duc ‘Les Hautes Garrigues’, Gigondas, FR
Santa Duc is one of the leading voices in Gigondas, offering Châteauneuf-du-Pape-level 
quality at a fraction of the price. This flagship bottling is a lesson in how Grenache can be 
both wild and noble.



2019,  Caiño, Forjas del Salnes ‘Finca Genoveva’, Rias Baixas, SP
The Finca Genoveva 2019 Tinto Forjas del Salnés is a rare red from Spain’s white 
wine-dominated Rías Baixas region, made exclusively from the indigenous, 180 year 
old-vine Caíño Tinto grape. This unique terroir provides a complex profile of red fruit and 
savory, coastal notes that truly set it apart.
 
2018, Nebbiolo, Alessandria ‘Commune di Verduno’, Barolo, IT
Verduno is Barolo’s rising star commune, and Alessandria is leading the charge with 
wines of fragrance and finesse. A great introduction to Barolo for those who appreciate 
elegance over brute power.

2021, Cabernet Blend, Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’, Margaret River, WA
This is Australia’s First Growth equivalent-biodynamic, age-worthy, and consistently one 
of the country’s greatest wines. If you want to taste what serious Australian Cabernet can 
be, this is the gold standard.

2022, Cabernet Blend, Te Mata ‘Coleraine’, Hawkes Bay, NZ
New Zealand’s most prestigious red wine-Coleraine has achieved cult status for its Bor-
deaux-style elegance and cellaring power. A collectible wine that proves NZ does serious 
Cabernet too.

2022, Syrah, Vincent Paris ‘Granit 30’, Cornas, Nthn Rhone, FR
Cornas is the wild child of the Northern Rhone, and Vincent Paris is one of its torchbear-
ers. Granit 30 is young-vine Syrah from steep granite slopes-feral, structured, and true to 
its savage roots.

2022, Shiraz, Kalleske ‘Eduard Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA  
This Shiraz draws its distinctiveness from very old, dry-grown vines on the Kalleske prop-
erty, some planted as early as 1905. It’s deep. layed, warming, and structured.      

2022, Shiraz, Henschke ‘Tappa Pass’, Barossa Valley, SA
From the family behind Hill of Grace, this is classic Barossa richness with a polished edge. 
Tappa Pass shows the depth and history of Barossa Shiraz, made by one of its most 
respected names.



1.65% surcharge on credit cards, 2% on Amex. 10% surcharge on Sundays & 15% on Public  
Holidays. A service charge of 10% applies to parties of 6 or more (Sundays excepted).

COME IN ENJOY


